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Alerts

"Martin"
More than 500 results matching '"Martin"' by Owner.

Number Mark Owner

3 of 34
www.ipmonitor.com.au

1014633 Martin, Carmel and Stratavision Pty Ltd.

1016155 Blind Purpose Levi Martin

1016999 Perlam Martin Loskot

617107 SYSMETRICS Martin Skellam

1035120 Fobsta Martin Kennedy Gray

1036024 CANTON BEER Martin Joseph Myers

1036027 MY-BEER Martin Joseph Myers

990264 BEASTMASTER BOATS Rodney Colin Martin

999534 SILVER WEBS Smeaton's Martin Hill Vineyard

1015171 Martin Schnepel

957654 Colleen Martin

833363 E. Remy Martin & Co.

403682 Aston Martin Lagonda Ltd Tickford Street
Newport Pagnell Buckingham MK16 9AN
UNITED KINGDOM

http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1014633
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1016155
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1016999
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/617107
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1035120
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1036024
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1036027
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/990264
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/999534
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1015171
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/957654
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/833363
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/403682
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Number Mark Owner

403683 Aston Martin Lagonda Ltd Tickford Street
Newport Pagnell Buckingham MK16 9AN
UNITED KINGDOM

1037024 COLAC.OTWAY.BEEF Edward John Martin

1011555 R.D. Martin Pty Ltd ACN/ARBN 007 780 994

991556 Martin Miller

1037828 WEIGHT THINKERS Martin Schiff

1019673 ParishScope Patrick Martin O'Keefe

1021115 Zollner, Hans-Martin

999549 HOMEONE Martin Energy Products (Australia) Pty Ltd ACN:
059585983

970021 Tony Martin

1020647 MINDFUL PAIN MANAGEMENT Dale Aubrey Martin

1020708 INSTRUCTAMAT Martin Bigmore

1021742 Lynch, Martin

1023175 Evolution Interiors Martin Katzler

1005846 Martin John Midlemiss

http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/403683
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1037024
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1011555
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/991556
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1037828
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1019673
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1021115
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/999549
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/970021
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1020647
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1020708
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1021742
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1023175
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1005846
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Number Mark Owner

925693 No1 Martin Place (No4) Pty Ltd

925694 No1 Martin Place (No4) Pty Ltd

990949 Tintmobile David Cameron Martin

991111 The Club G David Cameron Martin

1496729 Cummings as trustee for Martin Family Trust, Ann

996702 Ricardo Martin James

1040444 PASTIMES Matthew Martin Goddard-Jones

1024010 Martin Vogt

1006658 Lana Lang Martin John Middlemiss

959693 Taste of Britain Donald Martin Warner

386633 Michel Serge Maxime Lefebvre c/o Syrinx
Research Institute Pty Ltd Suite 6102 Level 61
MLC Centre Martin Place SYDNEY NSW 2000
AUSTRALIA

620975 CHEMGUARD David Martin Roy Tuckwell

1029256 Wirasinha, Chrishan Mahen and Martin, Oscar
William Frederick.

993696 Oxyace Martin Kilov

1024620 POWERSONIC Martin Walter Ultraschalltechnik AG

958016 CHI-T Martin Patrick Kain

236859 ASTROGRASS Textile Management Associates, Inc. c/- Miller &
Martin Suite 1000, Volunteer Building 832 Georgia
Avenue, Chattanooga TENNESSEE UNITED
STATES OF AMERICA

http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/925693
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/925694
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/990949
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/991111
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1496729
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/996702
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1040444
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1024010
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1006658
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/959693
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/386633
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/620975
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1029256
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/993696
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1024620
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/958016
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/236859
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Number Mark Owner

1043923 Hamer, Martin

999985 P F X Martin Richardson

1009890 Serious Racing Martin Xavier Fitzgerald

1045073 Chantelle Iballa Martin

1028054 RIG PIG Martin Joseph Hancock

982723 Tracy Lee Martin

622886 CRYSTAL COOL Diaa Martin

1045811 Suzanne Martin

963209 50/50 FIFTY FIFTY Martin Myers

992153 Trailcraft World Brett Martin

977745 LONELY PALATE David Martin Scott

219860 ASTROTURF Textile Management Associates, Inc. c/- Miller &
Martin Suite 1000, Volunteer Building 832 Georgia
Avenue, Chattanooga TENNESSEE UNITED
STATES OF AMERICA

207686 ASTROTURF Textile Management Associates, Inc. c/- Miller &
Martin Suite 1000, Volunteer Building 832 Georgia
Avenue, Chattanooga TENNESSEE UNITED
STATES OF AMERICA

657422 Geoffrey Arthur Martin

1047580 Zero H2O Waterless Carwash Martin W Bradley

1046971 Holger Martin Luerssen

970017 Martin, Tony.

http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1043923
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/999985
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1009890
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1045073
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1028054
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/982723
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/622886
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1045811
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/963209
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/992153
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/977745
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/219860
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/207686
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/657422
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1047580
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1046971
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/970017
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1032502 Suzanne Martin

1003678 Wannaroot Philip Martin Charman

237577 TELEFLEX Teleflex Morse Ltd. Christopher Martin Rd.
BASILDON  ESSEX  ENGLAND UNITED
KINGDOM

658662 Richard Winnington Martin

388571 Queglo Pty Ltd Shop No 1 C.M.L. Arcade 14
Martin Place SYDNEY NSW 2000 AUSTRALIA

1049093 Philip George Stewart Martin

98363 PRODEL S. PELLEGRINO Actipharm S.A. 42-44 Rue Prevost-Martin Geneve
SWITZERLAND

407088 E. Remy Martin & Co  20 rue de la Societe
Vinicole, 16100 Cognac FRANCE

407089 E. Remy Martin & Co  20 rue de la Societe
Vinicole, 16100 Cognac FRANCE

1050075 Barbara Martin

1049912 SecureBusinessProfit Glenn Martin Rose

1004455 Pop-It Jason Martin

1005648 MARSILL Martin Wiedemann

965941 ALKALAGE Andrew Peter Martin

http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1032502
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1003678
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/237577
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/658662
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/388571
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1049093
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/98363
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/407088
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/407089
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1050075
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1049912
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1004455
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1005648
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/965941
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1495722 Martin Lee Investments Ptd Ltd

1495712 Martin Lee Investments Ptd Ltd

1050480 OZ FOOTBALL Martin Cassidy

1051412 M-1 Martin Carmichael

1051518 Chillmate Martin Godwin

968159 Suburban Mongrel Martin Anthony Plaziuk

1052683 David Martin Bryan

1052513 E-Crime E-crime E crime Ecrime ECrime e crime
eCrime ecrime e-crime e-Crime E-Crime

Martin Dart

1053231 Chillmate Godwin, Martin

1052798 Barbara Martin

1053206 Martin, Shawn

1010514 Lover's Hill Martin McKinnon

1055027 NASSA Deng, Martin

1054648 Martin, Garry John

1054502 MTWO Sweden & Martin spa

972919 The Gurus in the Garden Martin Garden Centre Pty Ltd ACN/ARBN 058
752 337

http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1495722
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1495712
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1050480
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1051412
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1051518
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/968159
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1052683
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1052513
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1053231
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1052798
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1053206
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1010514
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1055027
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1054648
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1054502
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/972919
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1002473 Davy Martin Noending

971023 Martin Fareo

1055666 Acumen Intellectual Property Martin, Michael Adrian Edward

979220 Frederick Edwin Martin

1056904 OUTBACK RIDGE ICED BILLY TEA Myers, Martin

1056906 RED ROAD Myers, Martin

972516 noode Warren Martin

973421 F.O.B.S.T.A Martin Kennedy Gray

1008531 Chil Still Martin Vedris

1057677 Honzatko, Martin

1057259 Martin, Anthony

1014479 Marsill Real Maca Martin Wiedemann

160831 MALAWASH Bob Martin (Australia) Pty Ltd ACN: 062627883
c/- Deacons Graham & James Gold Fields House 1
Alfred Street CIRCULAR QUAY NSW 2000
AUSTRALIA

411173 ROXSET Gwane Holding Pty Ltd C/- Martin & Luscombe
Chartered Accountants 64 Macquarie Road
SPRINGWOOD NSW 2777 AUSTRALIA

415326 Macquarie Group Limited ACN: 122169279 1
Martin Place SYDNEY NSW 2000 AUSTRALIA

http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1002473
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/971023
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1055666
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/979220
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1056904
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1056906
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/972516
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/973421
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1008531
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1057677
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1057259
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1014479
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/160831
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/411173
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/415326
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Number Mark Owner

415327 Macquarie Group Limited ACN: 122169279 1
Martin Place SYDNEY NSW 2000 AUSTRALIA

968436 ROX Martin Anton Groder c/o ROX Company GmbH

974109 hyposport Donald Martin Warner

974876 Selling to Sell Mary Martin

1009878 Christopher Martin Puccetti

1013143 Christopher Robert Martin

972389 xshop Warren Martin

1062337 THE GOOD STORE Marshall Martin

1062556 PMO - patents make opportunities Chandler, Warren and Earley, Martin

1062622 OZ LAWYERS Martin van der Walt

1016081 "THE ELDERS" Martin Myers

406558 Panalpina World Transport Pty Ltd c/- Mr R J Gibb
R J Gibb & Co 24th Floor St Martin's Tower ,31
Market Street SYDNEY NSW 2000 AUSTRALIA

655275 Martin Sprocket & Gear Inc

631666 Martin Sullivan Were

http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/415327
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/968436
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/974109
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/974876
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1009878
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1013143
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/972389
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1062337
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1062556
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1062622
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1016081
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/406558
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/655275
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/631666
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1063075 Martin Fowler

1020530 Martin P French Associates Pty Ltd ACN:
060800759

1064302 PANTHER MARTIN S.R.L.

1065017 York, Martin Craig

1065545 Martin Pupp

980944 The Tank Joshua Martin

1067046 TOPSCENE Lockheed Martin Corporation

1067968 Studiobox Martin, Jamie

982585 ENVIRO-OIL Martin J Kirwan

1069661 good looking things that work Marshall Martin

1069924 THEE TABLET Martin-Appelh

984868 PAD UP Richard Martin Huntley

985231 Australian National UFO Conference Martin Gottschall

1071826 Costanzo, Martin

1071827 Martin Costanzo

1072271 Martin Lazarevic

1071801 Billabong Martin Myers

1073517 Billabong Martin Myers

1073409 Step Beyond R.D. Martin Pty Ltd ACN/ARBN 007 780 994

985817 CORTEZ Warren Martin

395869 CYA Martin Engineering Co Route 34 Neponset Illinois
61345 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1063075
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1020530
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1064302
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1065017
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1065545
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/980944
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1067046
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1067968
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/982585
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1069661
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1069924
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/984868
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/985231
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1071826
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1071827
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1072271
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1071801
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1073517
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1073409
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/985817
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/395869
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1074874 Gosling, Martin

989705 Ozdesignhost Martin Childs

638882 Martin Sullivan Were

1075703 Price, Martin

930579 SCHUESSLER BIOCHEMICS Martin & Pleasance Wholesale Pty Ltd ACN:
006005152

990280 Wayne Martin

1027642 Richard Grease Martin Gibson

1077363 Miller, Martin

677478 Martin Joseph Horne

845173 Martin & Pleasance Pty Ltd ACN: 006935888

1079552 syndicated sale Martin Burns

986357 Doggy Bag Martin Wolf Waldhoff

http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1074874
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/989705
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/638882
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1075703
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/930579
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/990280
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1027642
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1077363
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/677478
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/845173
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1079552
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/986357
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397409 John Martin Retailers Limited ACN: 007605674
86-108 Castlereagh Street SYDNEY NSW 2000
AUSTRALIA

1080717 sale by syndication Martin Burns

1079919 Australian Property Exchange Martin Burns

1079950 HINTERLAND Martin Cottam

984018 DB9 Aston Martin Lagonda Limited

993167 Pearls of the Abrolhos Martin Frank Jurat

1081212 E. Remy Martin & Co

1082215 BlueFire bluefire Blue Fire BLUEFIRE Bluefire Martin, Moya

992574 Karinga Martin Patrick Steere

420334 Nippon Express (Australia) Pty Ltd C/O Freehill
Hollingdale & Page, Level 30,MLC Centre, Martin
Place, SYDNEY NSW 2000 AUSTRALIA

420955 FREEHILL, HOLLINGDALE AND PAGE Freehills  Level 37, MLC Centre, 19-29 Martin
Place, SYDNEY NSW 2000 AUSTRALIA

420956 FREEHILL, HOLLINGDALE AND PAGE Freehills  Level 37, MLC Centre, 19-29 Martin
Place, SYDNEY NSW 2000 AUSTRALIA

995466 REAL MACA Martin Wiedemann

1084518 Bradley, Martin

1083990 Plumbcraft Martin, Zane

1085656 HINTERLAND Cottam, Martin

1085174 Dale, Martin

1084906 FLUID FINISH Dale, Martin

1084897 Envirodiesel Kirwan, Martin

1084728 LONGSHOT Lockheed Martin Corporation

1085012 ECOTRACK Martin Collins International Limited

1085013 POLYTRACK Martin Collins International Limited

1086520 Martin C York

http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/397409
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1080717
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1079919
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1079950
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/984018
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/993167
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1081212
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1082215
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/992574
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/420334
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/420955
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/420956
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/995466
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1084518
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1083990
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1085656
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1085174
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1084906
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1084897
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1084728
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1085012
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1085013
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1086520
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399527 Aquaswim Pty. Limited c/o Patterson, Houen and
Commin 19-29 Martin Place SYDNEY NSW 2000
AUSTRALIA

1087714 Corporate Bump Burns, Martin

1492891 MacMax McCleave, Martin

1088884 Whetton, Martin Lochart

700152 LOCKHEED MARTIN Lockheed Martin Corporation

700158 Lockheed Martin Corporation

1090240 Gary Martin Pty Ltd ACN/ARBN 105 275 410

234332 CHILD OF THE YEAR John Martin Retailers Limited ACN: 007605674
86-108 Castlereagh Street SYDNEY NSW 2000
AUSTRALIA

234333 CHILD OF THE YEAR John Martin Retailers Limited ACN: 007605674
86-108 Castlereagh Street SYDNEY NSW 2000
AUSTRALIA

401468 Dynamic Reading Systems International Pty Ltd 60
Martin Place SYDNEY NSW 2000 AUSTRALIA

234559 BREAKFAST WITH FATHER CHRISTMAS BY
JOHN MARTIN`S

John Martin Retailers Limited ACN: 007605674
86-108 Castlereagh Street SYDNEY NSW 2000
AUSTRALIA

647693 Martin Bryant Lester

1092108 S.O.L.A.R. Lass, Martin

234849 Maria Clementine Martin Klosterfrau
Vertriebsgesellschaft m.  b.H. 
Gereonsmuhlengasse 1-11 Koln GERMANY

http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/399527
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1087714
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1492891
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1088884
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/700152
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/700158
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1090240
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/234332
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/234333
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/401468
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/234559
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/647693
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1092108
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/234849
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401470 Dynamic Reading Systems International Pty Ltd 60
Martin Place SYDNEY NSW 2000 AUSTRALIA

1005352 Martin Oscar Siesbye

437169 VETCARE Bob Martin (Australia) Pty Ltd ACN: 062627883
c/- Deacons Graham & James Gold Fields House 1
Alfred Street CIRCULAR QUAY NSW 2000
AUSTRALIA

437582 VETCARE Bob Martin (Australia) Pty Ltd ACN: 062627883
c/- Deacons Graham & James Gold Fields House 1
Alfred Street CIRCULAR QUAY NSW 2000
AUSTRALIA

702301 VETCARE Bob Martin (Australia) Pty Ltd ACN: 062627883

1096320 Pentecost, Martin

1097477 Black Rose Martin, Warren

1097586 Jenmart Staal, Martin

1098326 Martin & Pleasance Wholesale Pty Ltd
ACN/ARBN 006 005 152

1008532 Chil Pills Martin Vedris

1008535 Extra Edge Martin Vedris

1008727 Chil Martin Vedris

1099186 supagola supergola Cox, Alexander Martin

1099318 Martin, Kylie

1099204 Hill & River NPL Properties Pty Ltd ACN/ARBN 117 662 343
and Cummings ATF Martin Family Trust, A

1099214 NPL Properties Pty Ltd ACN/ARBN 117 662 343
and Cummings ATF Martin Family Trust, A

1100657 Chill Out & About Martin Lauder

1011397 MISTER PIZZA Martin Coufos

http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/401470
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1005352
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/437169
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/437582
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/702301
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1096320
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1097477
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1097586
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1098326
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1008532
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1008535
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1008727
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1099186
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1099318
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1099204
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1099214
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1100657
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1011397
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1011554 WINGS R.D. Martin Pty Ltd ACN: 007780994

1013109 ORANGE GROVE Martin Myers

1102711 Azzopardi, Martin

1102954 CLOPF Martin Collins International Limited

1102989 MR. MARTINEZ Justin Martin

1103108 GROOVY SMOOTHY Myers, Martin

1102918 Choc Fusions NPL Properties Pty Ltd ACN/ARBN 117 662 343
and Cummings ATF Martin Family Trust, A

985825 Martin & Pleasance Wholesale Pty Ltd ACN:
006005152

1011795 DOUBLE-REFINED Martin J Kirwan

1013631 Ecocycle Martin Anda

509767 Gaulme  325 rue Saint Martin 75003  Paris
FRANCE

509768 Gaulme  325 rue Saint Martin 75003  Paris
FRANCE

509769 Gaulme  325 rue Saint Martin 75003  Paris
FRANCE

717063 SCORPIO Martin Bulk Handling Solutions (Pty) Limited

1105253 NPL Properties Pty Ltd ACN/ARBN 117 662 343
and Cummings ATF Martin Family Trust, A

1105257 Newcastle's Pudding Lady NPL Properties Pty Ltd ACN/ARBN 117 662 343
and Cummings ATF Martin Family Trust, A

508087 Nava Milano S.p.A. Via Martin Luthero 5-Milano
ITALY

1107495 Costanzo, Martin

1107301 AWARENET Lockheed Martin Corporation

1106069 Voicetime Martin, Christopher

http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1011554
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1013109
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1102711
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1102954
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1102989
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1103108
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1102918
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/985825
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1011795
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1013631
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/509767
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/509768
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/509769
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/717063
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1105253
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1105257
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/508087
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1107495
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1107301
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1106069
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1106930 Peterson, Bradley Scott Martin

1108439 E. Remy Martin & C

1108017 Hamer, Martin

1108206 Martin, Estee

426672 MONOBLOC Mono Pumps Limited PO Box 14 Martin Street
Audenshaw Manchester M34 5DQ UNITED
KINGDOM

484219 Neville Harry Martin PO Box 1 PORT KEMBLA
NSW 2505 AUSTRALIA

1109550 Slimwise Kilov, Martin.

1109554 Camsen Kilov, Martin

1110827 "COWARD & BLACK" Corporate Communications (WA) Pty Ltd as
trustee for The Martin Black Family Trust
ACN/ARBN 009 324 252 and Coward as trustee
for The St Georges Trust, Patrick Joseph

1109784 WebBooks Tipple, Martin

1109793 WebBooks Accounting Martin Tipple

407090 E Remy Martin & Co SA 20 rue de la Societe
Vinicole 16100 Cognac FRANCE

407091 E Remy Martin & Co SA 20 rue de la Societe
Vinicole 16100 Cognac FRANCE

http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1106930
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1108439
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1108017
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1108206
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/426672
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/484219
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1109550
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1109554
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1110827
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1109784
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1109793
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/407090
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/407091
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407092 E Remy Martin & Co SA 20 rue de la Societe
Vinicole 16100 Cognac FRANCE

407093 E Remy Martin & Co SA 20 rue de la Societe
Vinicole 16100 Cognac FRANCE

1112124 MULTI GROOVE Martin

1112058 Martin Yaffe International Limited

1111947 Martin, David

1025276 lawyers-r-us Lawyers-R-Us LAWYERS-R-US
Lawyers-r-Us Lawyers-r-us

van der Walt, Martin Peter

1028566 LAWYERS-R-US LAWYERSRUS
LAWYERS"R"US

van der Walt, Martin Peter

1028570 LAWYERS ARE US LAWYERS-ARE-US
LAWYERS'ARE'US LAWYERS"ARE"US

van der Walt, Martin Peter

1028672 LAWYERS-R-US DO YOU HAVE A CASE?
LAWYERS'R'US DO YOU HAVE A CASE?
LAWYERS"R"US DO YOU HAVE A CASE?

van der Walt, Martin Peter

1029004 LAWYERS-R-US.COM.AU DO YOU HAVE A
CASE? LAWYERS'R'US.COM.AU DO YOU
HAVE A CASE? LAWYERS"R"US.COM.AU
DO YOU HAVE A CASE?

van der Walt, Martin Peter

659263 SuperAct Jacques Martin Hewitt International Pty Ltd ACN:
006787748

1112515 Martin Morris & Jones Pty Ltd ACN/ARBN 000
367 699

1112516 Martin Morris & Jones Pty Ltd ACN/ARBN 000
367 699

1021449 Mindful Stress Management Dale Aubrey Martin

1113982 CORONA DE ORO Concepcion DOMINGO MARTIN

http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/407092
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/407093
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1112124
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1112058
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1111947
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1025276
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1028566
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1028570
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1028672
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1029004
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/659263
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1112515
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1112516
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1021449
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1113982
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1024401 Rerefined Oil Martin Joseph Kirwan

1025368 Lube-to-Lube Oil Martin Joseph Kirwan

428161 BIG BLASTER Martin Engineering Co Route 34 Neponset Illinois
61345 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

1115286 ACTIV-TRACK Martin Collins International Limited

408512 Foha Austria Gesellschaft M.B.H. Unterhaidstrasse
15, Postfach 53 A4051 St Martin AUSTRIA

660928 Martin Hanley Investments Pty Ltd ACN:
000571157

1116654 Chocolotto Martin, Vicki

1031684 australian riches Brennan, Martin John

1029707 INK4LESS Martin Phillip Claus ACN: 110577565

409000 SELSTAY Kevin Finbarr Shiels 1a Clifton Street CLIFTON
GARDENS NSW 2088 AUSTRALIA    Edward
Martin Fitzgerald 37 Montague Road CREMORNE
NSW 2090 AUSTRALIA

1119244 Maintop Holdings Pty Ltd as Trustee for the Martin
Family Trust ACN/ARBN 119 667 382

1118351 Jennifer Anne Martin

167380 REMY E. Remy Martin & Co. 20 rue de la Societe
Vinicole 16100 Cognac FRANCE

1026564 baby help Andrew Hamilton Neill Martin

1030465 Phatman Jake Martin Ward

166894 DREADNOUGHT Australian Valve and Engineering Pty Ltd ACN:
007400759 11 Martin Drive BALLARAT VIC
3350 AUSTRALIA

175094 DREADNOUGHT Australian Valve and Engineering Pty Ltd ACN:
007400759 11 Martin Drive BALLARAT VIC
3350 AUSTRALIA

1120430 Martin, John William

1119023 Phillips, Martin

http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1024401
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1025368
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/428161
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1115286
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/408512
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/660928
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1116654
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1031684
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1029707
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/409000
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1119244
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1118351
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/167380
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1026564
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1030465
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/166894
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/175094
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1120430
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1119023
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1120440 William Martin

838500 Martin Gardiner Computer Consultants Pty Ltd
ACN: 005978736

857411 PLANET X Martin Gardiner Computer Consultants Pty Ltd
ACN: 005978736

410808 Charlick Operations Pty Limited 4 Martin Avenue
GILLMAN SA 5013 AUSTRALIA

1123735 MOZART SOCIETY OF AUSTRALIA Martin Cooper

1123736 SYDNEY MOZART SOCIETY Cooper, Martin

1124025 Trade Online ; Trade Online Nelson Bay Cathlene Martin

1124205 Mary Martin

1124576 X-RATED FUSION LIQUEUR Daucourt Martin Imports, LLC  a Delaware limited
liability company

1125430 Martin, Catriona

713026 Martin-Flex Martin Sprocket & Gear, Inc., a Texas corporation

713027 QUADRA-FLEX Martin Sprocket & Gear, Inc., a Texas corporation

713028 Hi-Cap Martin Sprocket & Gear, Inc., a Texas corporation

713029 HTS Martin Sprocket & Gear, Inc., a Texas corporation

713030 Accu-Torch Martin Sprocket & Gear, Inc., a Texas corporation

713032 Guardian Martin Sprocket & Gear, Inc., a Texas corporation

713034 MARTIN SPROCKET & GEAR, INC. Martin Sprocket & Gear, Inc., a Texas corporation

713035 QRS Martin Sprocket & Gear, Inc., a Texas corporation

411580 KLOSTERFRAU VITALYT CAPSULES Maria Clementine Martin Klosterfrau
Vertriebsgesellschaft m.  b.H. 
Gereonsmuhlengasse 1-11 Koln GERMANY

1126788 ADDISONS 0'Connor as a Partner of Addisons Lawyers (a
Partnership), Martin Joseph and Blackburn as a
Partner of Addisons Lawyers (a Partnership),
David and Ferguson as a Partner of Addisons
Lawyers (a Partnership), David James and Hartley
as a Partner of Addisons 

1126803 0'Connor as a Partner of Addisons Lawyers (a
Partnership), Martin Joseph and Blackburn as a
Partner of Addisons Lawyers (a Partnership),
David and Ferguson as a Partner of Addisons
Lawyers (a Partnership), David James and Hartley
as a Partner of Addisons 

http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1120440
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/838500
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/857411
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/410808
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1123735
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1123736
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1124025
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1124205
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1124576
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1125430
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/713026
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/713027
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/713028
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/713029
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/713030
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/713032
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/713034
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/713035
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/411580
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1126788
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1126803
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1126476 Littlewood, Martin

1126470 Sino Mondo McKowen, Martin

1126928 Active Fishing McKowen, Martin

1127267 ATK Chains McKowen, Martin

1127933 Active Lights Martin McKowen

1129377 Martin Graham Denney

1129197 Graves, Martin Ronald

1128674 Slow Guides Hughes, Martin

1128707 Raventech McKowen, Martin

241159 SENTRY Aquaswim Pty. Limited c/o Patterson, Houen and
Commin 19-29 Martin Place SYDNEY NSW 2000
AUSTRALIA

1130231 Restore Clinical Kilov, Martin

1130060 KINEMAP LOCKHEED MARTIN CORPORATION

1130408 STUDY BUDDY Martin Vrecko

413082 Caltex Australia Petroleum Pty Ltd ACN:
000032128 Level 12 MLC Centre 19-29 Martin
Place SYDNEY NSW 2000 AUSTRALIA

1130830 LIGHTNING II Lockheed Martin Corporation a Maryland
corporation

1029344 Watercycle Martin Anda

1041725 2 easy just watch me Warren Martin

1041764 DO YOU HAVE A CASE? Martin Peter van der Walt

1132320 Martin, Bryan and Martin, Linda

1133480 DENTAScope Martin Hogan Pty Ltd ACN/ARBN 005 254 704

1135824 JASSM Lockheed Martin Corporation a Maryland
corporation

http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1126476
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1126470
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1126928
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1127267
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1127933
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1129377
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1129197
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1128674
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1128707
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/241159
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1130231
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1130060
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1130408
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/413082
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1130830
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1029344
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1041725
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1041764
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1132320
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1133480
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1135824
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1135669 Martin, Robert.

414777 SELECTRONIC Donnelley, R.R. & Sons Co 2223 Martin Luther
King Drive, Chicago, 60616 UNITED STATES
OF AMERICA

1137633 Chadwick, Martin

1137548 ALL THAT GLITTERS MARTIN'S DANCEWEAR

1137550 MARTIN'S DANCEWEAR

433910 BLACK STUMP IP PTY LIMITED ACN:
128263338 C/- Pitcher Partners Level 22 MLC
Center 19 Martin Place SYDNEY NSW 2000
AUSTRALIA

1139735 Cox, Alexander Martin

1139611 Martin, Edward John

1139682 FRUTTA Tripodi, John and Hirons, Martin

264317 Caltex Australia Petroleum Pty Ltd ACN:
000032128 Level 12 MLC Centre 19-29 Martin
Place SYDNEY NSW 2000 AUSTRALIA

269799 Caltex Australia Petroleum Pty Ltd ACN:
000032128 Level 12 MLC Centre 19-29 Martin
Place SYDNEY NSW 2000 AUSTRALIA

1140005 Dinky's Scurrah, Martin

http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1135669
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/414777
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1137633
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1137548
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1137550
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/433910
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1139735
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1139611
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1139682
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/264317
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/269799
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1140005
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1141303 BEACHBRAVA Azzinnaro, Martin

1146030 fobsta Kennedy Gray, Martin

243533 MORNING TEA WITH FATHER CHRISTMAS
BY JOHN MARTINS

John Martin Retailers Limited ACN: 007605674
86-108 Castlereagh Street SYDNEY NSW 2000
AUSTRALIA

243534 SCHOOLBOY OF THE YEAR John Martin Retailers Limited ACN: 007605674
86-108 Castlereagh Street SYDNEY NSW 2000
AUSTRALIA

243535 SCHOOLGIRL OF THE YEAR John Martin Retailers Limited ACN: 007605674
86-108 Castlereagh Street SYDNEY NSW 2000
AUSTRALIA

243536 SCHOOLGIRL OF THE YEAR John Martin Retailers Limited ACN: 007605674
86-108 Castlereagh Street SYDNEY NSW 2000
AUSTRALIA

243537 SCHOOLBOY OF THE YEAR John Martin Retailers Limited ACN: 007605674
86-108 Castlereagh Street SYDNEY NSW 2000
AUSTRALIA

243538 AFTERNOON TEA WITH FATHER BY JOHN
MARTINS

John Martin Retailers Limited ACN: 007605674
86-108 Castlereagh Street SYDNEY NSW 2000
AUSTRALIA

243539 LUNCH WITH FATHER CHRISTMAS BY
JOHN MARTINS

John Martin Retailers Limited ACN: 007605674
86-108 Castlereagh Street SYDNEY NSW 2000
AUSTRALIA

243540 DINNER WITH FATHER CHRISTMAS BY
JOHN MARTIN'S

John Martin Retailers Limited ACN: 007605674
86-108 Castlereagh Street SYDNEY NSW 2000
AUSTRALIA

1147392 Martin, Brian

1147662 GODHEAD Martin, William.

1148441 JADBERG Martin Jadrnicek

1150460 DENTAScope Martin Hogan Pty Ltd

1150469 HOGIES Martin Hogan Pty Ltd

1154887 X-RATED Daucourt Martin Imports, LLC a Delaware limited
liability company and XR Fusion Holdings LLC
and XR Fusion Holdings II, LLC

1153923 Martin, Greg

528427 Martin & Pleasance Pty Ltd ACN: 006935888

1155711 envirogirl ; enviro girl Moya Martin

http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1141303
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1146030
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/243533
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/243534
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/243535
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/243536
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/243537
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/243538
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/243539
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/243540
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1147392
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1147662
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1148441
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1150460
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1150469
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1154887
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1153923
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/528427
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1155711
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724063 Jacques Martin Administration and Consulting Pty
Ltd ACN: 006787748

724064 Jacques Martin Administration and Consulting Pty
Ltd ACN: 006787748

420315 Martin Engineering Co Route 34 Neponset Illinois
61345 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

420316 DURT HAWG Martin Engineering Co Route 34 Neponset Illinois
61345 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

1157054 Boyer, Derek Martin

700623 Martin Security Smoke A/S

848397 Ashley & Martin Pty Ltd ACN: 090141021

965091 Ashley & Martin Pty Ltd ACN: 090141021

728369 Ashley & Martin Pty Ltd ACN: 090141021

164854 Mono Pumps Ltd. Arnfield Works Martin Street
Audenshaw Manchester M34 5JA UNITED
KINGDOM

http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/724063
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/724064
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/420315
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/420316
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1157054
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/700623
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/848397
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/965091
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/728369
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/164854
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421034 ZAPPIT Aquaswim Pty. Limited c/o Patterson, Houen and
Commin 19-29 Martin Place SYDNEY NSW 2000
AUSTRALIA

701537 Martin Kelly

441496 FREEHILLS Freehills  Level 37, MLC Centre, 19-29 Martin
Place, SYDNEY NSW 2000 AUSTRALIA

441497 Freehills  Level 37 MLC Centre 19-29 Martin
Place SYDNEY NSW 2000 AUSTRALIA

701931 Hartley Martin Investments Pty Ltd ACN:
069597780

1491329 Storey, Martin Charles

1162466 Penisenvy Martin, Emily

1162491 Martin, Emily

1163412 GILT EDGE Myers, Martin

1163424 Tracky Dax Martin Widholm

702550 HEROINE Martin Kelly

1163999 E. REMY MARTIN & Co

443508 TEMPFET Infineon Technologies AG  St. Martin Strasse 53,
Munich, GERMANY

443509 PROFET Infineon Technologies AG  St. Martin Strasse 53,
Munich, GERMANY

http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/421034
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/701537
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/441496
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/441497
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/701931
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1491329
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1162466
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1162491
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1163412
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1163424
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/702550
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1163999
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/443508
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/443509
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246440 E Remy Martin & Co SA 20 rue de la Societe
Vinicole 16100 Cognac FRANCE

703157 HAMOC Martin David Walker

1165568 Moodle Dougiamas, Martin

1165972 Small Mercies O'Brien, Martin

1167032 Restore Clinical Omega3 Max 1000 Kilov, Martin

295203 Martin & Savage Pty Ltd. Stafford House 316-322
Pitt Street SYDNEY NSW 2000 AUSTRALIA

1168584 TeakGuard Martin Meyer

1168327 Martin Wallace

732292 TREK E Remy Martin & Co

894986 Martin Gold

67563 LOTUS Maryann Martin 42 Matson Crescent MIRANDA
NSW 2228 AUSTRALIA

423910 Charlick Operations Pty Limited 4 Martin Avenue
GILLMAN SA 5013 AUSTRALIA

506280 State Maximiser State Bank of New South Wales State Bank Centre
52 Martin Place SYDNEY NSW 2000
AUSTRALIA

506726 State One State Bank of New South Wales State Bank Centre
52 Martin Place SYDNEY NSW 2000
AUSTRALIA

1170191 Peroxide Blonde Hunter, Martin

1170025 Martin Audio Limited

1170027 MARTIN AUDIO Martin Audio Limited

1169469 Were, Martin Sullivan

http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/246440
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/703157
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1165568
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1165972
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1167032
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/295203
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1168584
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1168327
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/732292
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/894986
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/67563
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/423910
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/506280
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/506726
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1170191
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1170025
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1170027
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1169469
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424822 TRAC-MOUNT Martin Engineering Co Route 34 Neponset Illinois
61345 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

508085 Nava Milano S.p.A. Via Martin Luthero 5-Milano
ITALY

508086 Nava Milano S.p.A. Via Martin Luthero 5-Milano
ITALY

508088 Nava Milano S.p.A. Via Martin Luthero 5-Milano
ITALY

1172900 Claus, Martin

1172021 MARTIN BRAUN Martin Braun SA

1172976 BLACKSTAR Richards, Martin

1173490 SOLy Azzinnaro, Martin

706386 LeachWELL David Martin Menne

1175820 KNOW PAIN CLINIC Martin, Dale

1176468 Fairground Clark, Stephen Martin

450126 Jean-Pierre Fleurimon 12 rue David Neraud 17410
Saint Martin de Re FRANCE

1178124 Gibbons, Martin

1176891 Helix-iT Martin, Daniel

736692 E. Remy Martin & Co.

1178872 SUGARWORKS Martin, Fraser

1179368 SCHUNK, Martin

http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/424822
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/508085
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/508086
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/508088
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1172900
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1172021
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1172976
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1173490
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/706386
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1175820
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1176468
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/450126
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1178124
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1176891
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/736692
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1178872
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1179368
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536636 Bob Martin (Australia) Pty Ltd ACN: 062627883

736694 E. Remy Martin & Co.

1180992 RealHAIR Ashley & Martin Pty Ltd ACN: 090141021

1180993 RealGROWTH Ashley & Martin Pty Ltd ACN/ARBN 090 141 021

1180678 Gischus, Martin Lindsay

1180883 Martin Maloney

1182164 SUNLAND Martin Cottam

1181537 F-35 LIGHTNING II Lockheed Martin Corporation a Maryland
corporation

1181268 McDonald, Martin

1181240 Solar Choice Shepherd, Martin.

427748 FOHA Foha Austria Gesellschaft M.B.H. Unterhaidstrasse
15, Postfach 53 A4051 St Martin AUSTRIA

511847 Martin Potter

1184481 E. REMY MARTIN & Co

152036 SAN PELLEGRINO Actipharm S.A. 42-44 Rue Prevost-Martin Geneve
SWITZERLAND

http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/536636
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/736694
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1180992
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1180993
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1180678
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1180883
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1182164
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1181537
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1181268
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1181240
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/427748
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/511847
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1184481
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/152036
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428797 VIBETEK Focas Limited 16 St. Martin's Le Grand LONDON
 EC1A 4EJ ENGLAND UNITED KINGDOM

1186390 2Sticks Digital Marketing Martin, Tim

119009 MELISANA MARIA. CLEMENTINE, MARTIN
KLOSTERFRAU GMBH & Co. GMBH & CO.
Postfach 10 11 04 5000 KOLN GEORGIA

447738 MARTINIZING Martin Franchises Inc. 2005 Ross Avenue
Cincinnati Ohio 45212 UNITED STATES OF
AMERICA

539807 INTIMUS Martin Yale International GmbH

539808 INTIMUS Martin Yale International GmbH

1190192 BUZZBUNNY Logan, Martin Leslie

1190193 SEXERCISEBALL Martin Leslie Logan

429681 BRASILAC E Remy Martin & Co SA 20 rue de la Societe
Vinicole 16100 Cognac FRANCE

1192791 Martin & Pleasance Wholesale Pty Ltd ACN:
006005152

261965 SIFERRIT EPCOS AG  St.-Martin-Strasse 53 81669 Munich
GERMANY

1194619 MAC 3 Martin Entertainment

34019 CREAM OF SCOTLAND MARTIN'S JAMES MARTIN AND Co Ltd Quality House 186
Commercial Street LEITH EDINBURGH
,SCOTLAND UNITED KINGDOM

1195858 ELECTRO ROCKERZ Martin De Bono

1196662 (H)YGIENICS Martin, Lee-Ann

1195704 Martin, Shona

1195636 NPL Properties Pty Ltd ACN/ARBN 117 662 343
and Cummings ATF Martin Family Trust, A

1196430 The River Foundation Murray, Arthur Stuart and Coventry, Simon
Charles Nathan and Fisher, Michael Martin

1196015 BOOK MATE Martin Vrecko

1196016 RENT A GYM Martin Vrecko

772526 Shane Martin Dale

http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/428797
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1186390
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/119009
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/447738
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/539807
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/539808
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1190192
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1190193
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/429681
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1192791
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/261965
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1194619
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/34019
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1195858
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1196662
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1195704
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1195636
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1196430
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1196015
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1196016
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/772526
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1197127 Maloney, Martin

1197457 MANHATTAN COFFEE Myers, Martin

715995 Martin Callanan

716023 VECO Ben Martin Pty Limited ACN: 073437448

716024 VODE Ben Martin Pty Limited ACN: 073437448

1200222 Martin J Gray

745210 E. Remy Martin & Co

717039 Martin David Crowe

1198753 E. REMY MARTIN & Co

433252 StateLine State Bank of New South Wales 52 Martin Place
SYDNEY NSW 2000 AUSTRALIA

433271 amigo Martin Foreman C/- MERBEIN VIC 3505
AUSTRALIA    Valmai Maureen Foreman C/-
MERBEIN VIC 3505 AUSTRALIA

519170 INSULFILM Martin Energy Products (Australia) Pty Ltd ACN:
009139208

746928 E. Remy Martin & Co.

http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1197127
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1197457
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/715995
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/716023
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/716024
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1200222
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/745210
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/717039
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1198753
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/433252
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/433271
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/519170
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/746928


31 of 34
www.ipmonitor.com.au

Number Mark Owner

748650 Trent Martin Holdings Pty Ltd ACN: 134093771

434121 PERSPECTIVE John Martin Retailers Limited ACN: 007605674
86-108 Castlereagh Street SYDNEY NSW 2000
AUSTRALIA

434122 CAPTIONS John Martin Retailers Limited ACN: 007605674
86-108 Castlereagh Street SYDNEY NSW 2000
AUSTRALIA

719008 William John Martin

302590 Martin Engineering Co Route 34 Neponset Illinois
61345 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

434798 Commonwealth Bank of Australia ACN:
123123124 48 Martin Place, SYDNEY NSW 2000
AUSTRALIA

434799 TIC Commonwealth Bank of Australia ACN:
123123124 48 Martin Place, SYDNEY NSW 2000
AUSTRALIA

1189905 DrainCo Martin, Daniel

1190218 Powermax Panel Saws Day, Martin

435150 Robert Jack Louis Martin 49 Minnamurra Avenue
PYMBLE NSW 2073 AUSTRALIA

435151 Robert Jack Louis Martin 49 Minnamurra Avenue
PYMBLE NSW 2073 AUSTRALIA

1209836 London Bear Adventures Stewart, Martin

1191420 Martin, Chris

http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/748650
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/434121
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/434122
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/719008
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/302590
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/434798
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/434799
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1189905
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1190218
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/435150
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/435151
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1209836
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1191420
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869824 Martin Azzopardi

1211682 SAMPLE LAB Martin, Andrew

1211683 Martin, Andrew

1202416 ALDO MARTIN'S BISBAL CLARAMUNT, Martin

1213329 Evergreen Inspirations Martin Saez, Andres

1214411 FLUXUS Paquette, Martin

1210075 BLUEDY JOUANNEAU, MARTIN

326469 SPRUSON & FERGUSON David Carlyle Griffith as Trustee for Spruson &
Ferguson Unit Trust c/- Level 35 St. Martin's
Tower 31 Market Street SYDNEY NSW 2000
AUSTRALIA    Simon Dudley Williams as Trustee
for Spruson & Ferguson Unit Trust c/- Level 35 St.
Martin's Tower 31 Market 

723584 HEY BLUE Dawn Fay Martin

751700 TWO DOGS Martin Feather

724994 REMYX E Remy Martin & Co SA

1220787 Grogan, Martin

1220392 3rdPhase Morris, Martin

1221411 Catherine Martin Pty Limited as Trustee

1221412 Catherine Martin Pty Limited as Trustee

1205700 RECHARGE Myers, Martin

757833 Martin & Pleasance Pty Ltd ACN: 006935888

726048 UNIDAPTOR Thomas Martin Weitacher

1222733 Jennifer Martin

http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/869824
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1211682
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1211683
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1202416
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1213329
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1214411
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1210075
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/326469
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/723584
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/751700
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/724994
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1220787
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1220392
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1221411
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1221412
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1205700
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/757833
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/726048
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1222733
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1222734 Jennifer Martin

1222605 Peters, John Martin.

1206158 Hamer, Martin

1221710 NxSYS Lockheed Martin Corporation

1221728 NxTrain Lockheed Martin Corporation

1221729 NxConnect Lockheed Martin Corporation

726438 Henry John Martin Clark

759060 Bertram Martin Thomas

1224892 OLSC Griffin, Martin

1211000 Acnivate Kilov, Martin

476089 Commonwealth Bank Officers Superannuation
Corp. Superannuation Corporation 48 Martin Place
SYDNEY NSW 2000 AUSTRALIA

255875 MARTRON Martin Marietta Corp. 1800 K Street N.W.
WASHINGTON D.C. 20006 UNITED STATES
OF AMERICA

727560 ROOST Martin Vedris

http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1222734
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1222605
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1206158
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1221710
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1221728
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1221729
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/726438
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/759060
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1224892
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/1211000
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/476089
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/255875
http://www.ipmonitor.com.au/trademarks/case/727560


Terms and Conditions
General

The information provided in this report is not in the nature of legal or other professional advice.

The information provided in this report is derived from third parties and may contain errors. You must
make your own enquiries and seek independent advice from the relevant industry professionals
regarding any information in this report.

Patents, patent applications, trademarks and trademark applications shown as lapsed or ceased may be
restored at a later date.

Disclaimer of warranty and limitation of liability

Neither IPMonitor, its affiliates nor any of their respective employees, agents, third party content
providers or licensors warrant that the information contained in this report is error free; nor do they
make any warranty as to the accuracy, reliability or content of any information in this report.

This report is provided on an "as is" basis; to the maximum extent permitted by law, IPMonitor
disclaims all representations and warranties, express or implied, with respect to any information
conatined in this report. In addition, IPMonitor does not represent or warrant that the information
contained in this report is accurate, complete or current.

This disclaimer of liability applies to any damages or injury caused by any failure of performance,
error, omission, interruption, deletion, defect, delay in operation or transmission, computer virus,
communication line failure, theft or destruction or unauthorized access to, alteration of, or use of
record, whether for breach of contract, tortious behavior, negligence, or under any other cause of
action.

Copyright

The content of this report may be protected by copyright laws and treaties around the world and all
rights relating to the same are reserved. Any paper or digital copies of this report are not to be
modified or any illustrations or any graphics used separately from any accompanying text.

Arbitration

Any dispute or difference whatsoever arising out of or in connection with this report shall be
submitted to arbitration in accordance with, and subject to, The Institute of Arbitrators & Mediators
Australia Rules for the Conduct of Commercial Arbitrations.

IPMonitor reserves the right to update the Terms and Conditions at any time without notice. Please
see the full Terms and Conditions at www.IPMonitor.com.au/trademarks/info/terms
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